51 bus time schedule & line map

351, moady

The 51 bus line (Broadway) has 11 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:

(1) Broadway: 07:40(2) Cement Road: 18:15 - 19:57(3) N.G.O. Colony: 18:41 - 21:45(4) Saidapet: 17:15 - 21:33(5)
Sunnambu Kolath: 07:25(6) T.Nagar: 07:50(7) Tambaram West: 05:37 - 21:40(8) Tambaram West: 04:42 - 08:55(9)
Velachery: 04:42 - 18:42(10) Velachery: 05:16 - 20:25(11) Velachery Hospital: 06:20

Use the Moovit App to find the closest 51 bus station near you and find out when is the next 51 bus arriving.

Direction: Broadway 51 bus Time Schedule
26 stops Broadway Route Timetable:
Sunday 07:40
Velachery (Vijaynagar) Monday 07:40
Tuesday 07:40
Dhandeswaram
Wednesday 07:40
Gandhi Nagar
Thursday 07:40
Gurunanak College
Friday 07:40
G k Coll
Hrunanak t-oflage Saturday 07:40
Velachery Checkpost
Junction Of Race Course Road
Concorde Spic 51 bus Info
Direction: Broadway
Little Mount Metro Station Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 43 min

Panagal Maligai Line Summary:

Saidapet

Raja Hostel

Nandanam

S.H.B.

Nandanam Military Quarters
Vanavali

D.M.S.Metro Station

Anand Theatre

Spensor Plaza (Tvs)

Mount Road Post Office


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086657/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DIndia%26ep.metro_name%3DChennai&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=4612&af_sub7=4612&deep_link_sub1=4612&af_sub5=V1-Lines-1730800971&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D572693%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D572693%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_51_Broadway_Chennai_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_51_Broadway_Chennai_View

Shanthi Theatre

Simson

Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge
Government General Hospital
Payaigada

Broadway

Direction: Cement Road

33 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Tambaram West
Tambaram East
Convent
Selaiyur

Camp Road
Kamarajapuram
Sembakkam
S.I.VET.
Santhosh Puram

Vengaivasal Road Junction

Medavakkam Koot Road Bus Terminus

Medavakkam Junction
Puliyamara

Asan College

Oil mill

Pallikaranai
Narayanapuram

Balaji Dental College

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

td Broadway

51 bus Time Schedule
Cement Road Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

51 bus Info

Direction: Cement Road
Stops: 33

Trip Duration: 57 min
Line Summary:

@moovit

18:15-19:57
18:15-19:57
18:15-19:57
18:15-19:57
18:15-19:57
18:15-19:57

18:15-19:57


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086657/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086657/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Kamatchi Hospital

Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

Velachery Railway Station
Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Murugan Kalyana Mandapam
Erikkarai Velacheri
Gurunanak Collage
Velachery Checkpost
Maduvankarai

N.G.O.Colony

St. Thomas Mount Mrts Station
Adambakkam

Alandur Court

Alandur Cement Road

Direction: N.G.0. Colony

29 stops

Tambaram West
Tambaram East

Convent

Selaiyur

Camp Road
Kamarajapuram
Sembakkam

S.ILVET

Santhosh Puram
Vengaivasal Road Junction
Medavakkam Koot Road Bus Terminus
Medavakkam Junction
Puliyamara

Asan College

td Cement Road

51 bus Time Schedule

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

N.G.O. Colony Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

51 bus Info

Direction: N.G.O. Colony
Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 43 min
Line Summary:

18:41-21:45

18:41-21:45

18:41-21:45

18:41-21:45

18:41-21:45

18:41-21:45

18:41 -21:45


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086656/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Oil Mill

Pallikaranai
Narayanapuram
Balaji Dental College
Kamatchi Hospital
Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

Velachery Railway Station

Velachery (Vijaynagar)
© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Murugan Kalyana Mandapam 8] NGO, Colony Sk
Erikkarai Velacheri
Gurunanak Collage
Velachery Checkpost
Maduvankarai
N.G.O.Colony
Direction: Saidapet 51 bus Time Schedule
32 stops Saidapet Route Timetable:

Sunday 17:15-21:33
Tambaram West Monday 17:15-21:33

Tuesday 17:15-21:33
Tambaram East

Wednesday 17:15-21:33
Convent

Thursday 17:15-21:33
Selaiyur

Friday 17:15-21:33
C Road

amp Roa Saturday 17:15-21:33

Kamarajapuram
Sembakkam
S.ILVET 51 bus Info

Direction: Saidapet
Santhosh Puram Stops: 32

Trip Duration: 48 min

Vengaivasal Road Junction Line Summary:

Medavakkam Koot Road Bus Terminus
Medavakkam Junction
Puliyamara

Asan College


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086652/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086653/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Oil Mmill

Pallikaranai
Narayanapuram

Balaji Dental College
Kamatchi Hospital

Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

Velachery Railway Station
Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Dhandeswaram

Gandhi Nagar

Gurunanak College
Gurunanak Collage
Velachery Checkpost
Junction Of Race Course Road
Concorde Spic

Little Mount Metro Station

Saidapet

Direction: Sunnambu Kolath

5 stops

Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Velachery Railway Station
Kaiveli

Balaji Nagar

Sunnambu Kolathur

td Saidapet

51 bus Time Schedule

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

Sunnambu Kolath Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

51 bus Info

Direction: Sunnambu Kolath
Stops: 5

Trip Duration: 8 min

Line Summary:

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25

07:25


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086653/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086653/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086651/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Direction: T.Nagar

20 stops

VIEW LINE SCHEDULE
Sunnambu Kolathur
Kamachi Memorial Hospital
Kamatchi Hospital

Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

Velachery Railway Station
Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Dhandeswaram

Gandhi Nagar

Gurunanak College
Gurunanak Collage
Velachery Checkpost
Junction Of Race Course Road
Concorde Spic

Little Mount Metro Station
Saidapet

Raja Hostel

Cit Nagar

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

= Sunnambu Kolath @moovit

51 bus Time Schedule
T.Nagar Route Timetable:

Sunday 07:50
Monday 07:50
Tuesday 07:50
Wednesday 07:50
Thursday 07:50
Friday 07:50
Saturday 07:50
51 bus Info

Direction: T.Nagar

Stops: 20

Trip Duration: 35 min
Line Summary:


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086651/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086651/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086659/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Bus Depot Corner

Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar)

Direction: Tambaram West

24 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Velachery Railway Station
Kaiveli

Balaji Nagar

Balaji Dental College Bus Stop
Narayanapuram

Oil Mmill

Asan College

Jeyachandran Nagar Bus Stop
Puliyamara

Medavakkam Junction
Medavakkam Koot Road
Vengaivasal Road Junction
Santhosapuram

S.I.VET.

Sembakkam

Kamarajapuram

Mahalakshmi Nagar

F
He

4 TMNagar

51 bus Time Schedule

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

@moovit

Tambaram West Route Timetable:

Sunday
Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday

51 bus Info

Direction: Tambaram West
Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 43 min

Line Summary:

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40

05:37-21:40


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086659/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086659/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231765/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Camp Road

Selaiyur :
Convent
Poondi Bazar

Tambaram East

Tambaram West

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

= Tambaram West @moovit
Direction: Tambaram West 51 bus Time Schedule
39 stops Tambaram West Route Timetable:

Sunday 04:42 - 08:55
Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Monday 04:42-08:55

) Tuesday 04:42 - 08:55

Thiyagaraya Nagar (T.Nagar) Bus Depot Corner

Wednesday 04:42 - 08:55
Cit Nagar

Thursday 04:42 - 08:55
Saidapet Tod Hunter Nagar

Friday 04:42 - 08:55
Saidapet (Teachers Training College)

Saturday 04:42 - 08:55
Saidapet
Saidapet Court / Taluk Office
Raj Bhavan Quarters 51 bus Info

Direction: Tambaram West
Halda Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 48 min

Junction Of Race Course Track Line Summary:

Velachery Checkpost
Gurunanak College
Gurunanak College
Gandhi

Velachery Police Station
Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Velachery Railway Station

Kaiveli


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231765/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231765/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Balaji Nagar

Balaji Dental College Bus Stop 7
Narayanapuram

Oil Mill

Asan College

Jeyachandran Nagar Bus Stop
Puliyamara

Medavakkam Junction

Chenndy

Medavakkam Koot Road

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Vengaivasal Road Junction

= Tambaram West ®moovit
Santhosapuram
S.LVET.
Sembakkam
Kamarajapuram
Mahalakshmi Nagar
Camp Road
Selaiyur
Convent
Poondi Bazar
Tambaram East
Tambaram West
Direction: Velachery 51 bus Time Schedule
27 stops Velachery Route Timetable:
Sunday 04:42-18:42
Broadway Monday 04:42 -18:42
Tuesday 04:42-18:42
Ratan Bazar
Wednesday 04:42-18:42
Payaigada
Thursday 04:42-18:42
Park Town
Friday 04:42 -18:42
M.G.R.Central Stati
entral station Saturday 04:42 - 18:42

Pallavan Salai/Periyar Bridge

Simson

Shanthi Theatre 51 bus Info


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086655/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231766/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

L.I.C.Metro Station

TV.S

Church Park School
D.M.S.Metro Station

Vaanavil

Siet

Nandanam Society/Defence Quarters
Nandanam Ymca

Saidapet Tod Hunter Nagar
Saidapet

Saidapet Court / Taluk Office
Halda

Junction Of Race Course Track
Velachery Checkpost
Gurunanak College

Gurunanak College

Gandhi

Velachery Police Station

Velachery (Vijaynagar)

Direction: Velachery

23 stops

Tambaram West Bus Station
Tambaram East

Convent

Selaiyur

Camp Road

Kamarajapuram
Sembakkam

S.LVET.

Santhosh Puram

Vengaivasal Road Junction

Direction: Velachery
Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 38 min
Line Summary:

@ OpenSireetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

i Velachery #moovit

51 bus Time Schedule
Velachery Route Timetable:

Sunday 05:16 -20:25
Monday 05:16 - 20:25
Tuesday 05:16 - 20:25
Wednesday 05:16 - 20:25
Thursday 05:16 - 20:25
Friday 05:16 - 20:25
Saturday 05:16 - 20:25
51 bus Info

Direction: Velachery

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 41 min


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231766/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/2231766/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Medavakkam Koot Road Bus Terminus Line Summary:

Medavakkam Junction

Puliyamara kS
Asan College 2
Oil Mill Chennainemaiona
Pallikaranai

Narayanapuram

Balaji Dental College

Kamatchi Hospital
Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

© OpenStreethap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

Velachery Railway Station

M Velachery @moovit
Velachery (Vijaynagar)
Direction: Velachery Hospital 51 bus Time Schedule
24 stops Velachery Hospital Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:20
Tambaram West Bus Station Monday 06:20

Tuesday 06:20
Tambaram East

Wednesday 06:20
Convent

Thursday 06:20
Selaiyur

Friday 06:20
Camp Road

Saturday 06:20
Kamarajapuram
Sembakkam
S.LV.EET. 51 bus Info

Direction: Velachery Hospital
Santhosh Puram Stops: 24

Trip Duration: 33 min

Vengaivasal Road Junction Line Summary:

Medavakkam Koot Road Bus Terminus
Medavakkam Junction

Puliyamara

Asan College

Oil Mill

Pallikaranai


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086654/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086658/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

Narayanapuram

Balaji Dental College
Kamatchi Hospital . Chenas faions
Balaji Nagar

Kaiveli

Velachery Railway Station

Velachery (Vijaynagar)

Velachery (Vijaynagar)

© OpenStreetMap contributors | © OpenMapTiles

E Velachery Hospital @moovit

51 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved


https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086658/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/51/572693/5086658/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-975818-572693&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Broadway

